Nassau Community College Foundation

The Nassau Community College Foundation is a not-for-profit corporation created in 1983 to support the mission of the College by providing an independent avenue to receive philanthropic aid. For many students, their road to success begins with the Nassau Community College Foundation.

Our Mission

The purpose of the Foundation as outlined in its Certificate of Incorporation is to receive, hold, invest, and administer gifts and donations for Nassau Community College as well as its students and faculty. Our responsibilities include, but are not limited to fundraising and the distribution of those funds in support of student scholarship opportunities as well as growing our academic programs. The Foundation also supports faculty development as well as a variety of the College's cultural and leadership activities.



Presidential Hwards Ceremony

Hosted by

The Nassau Community College Foundation



May 8, 2023



V

FOUNDATION

COMMUNITY

Special thanks to our supportive donors, faculty, dedicated scholarship committees and Nassau Community College Foundation Board for making a difference in student lives!

You are cordially invited to the Spring 2023

Presidential Hwards Ceremony

May 8, 2023 | 5 p.m. (EST)

David S. Mack Center for Training & Intelligence Nassau County Police Department

One Law Enforcement Way, Garden City, NY 11530

Please RSVP by calling 516.572.0670 By Friday, May 5th

Those unable to attend can watch the ceremony online by visiting https://vimeo.com/event/3167052

Thank You To Our Generous Supporter

